
 

ISA Midlands Autumn Calendar 2025 

Event Age Group Gender Q Venue Date Organiser Name 
Football - 11 a side 

(Max 18 Teams) 
U14 M No Dixie  Tuesday 16 September 25 Guy Goodman - Dixie 

Tri Golf U9 M/F No Dixie Grammar Jun Wednesday  17 September 25 Chris Vernon - Dixie 
Netball  U16 F No St Dominics 

Grammar 
Friday  19 September 25 

(New Addition) 
Charlotte Parker-McMahon 

St Dominics Grammar 
Football -  11 a side 

(Max 18 Teams) 
U16 M No Dixie  Tuesday 23 September 25 Guy Goodman - Dixie 

Touch Rugby -  
7 a side (max teams 12) 

U15 Mixed No Derby Grammar Tuesday 30 September 25 Jamie Smyth - Derby Grammar 

Touch Rugby -  
7 a side (max teams 12) 

U13 Mixed No Derby Grammar Thursday 2 October 25 Jamie Smyth - Derby Grammar 

Football - 7 a side U10 M No Dixie Grammar Jun  Thursday 2 October 25 Chris Vernon - Dixie 
Senior Swimming U12-U18 M/F  Yes Walsall Baths  Tuesday  7 October 25  Neil McCollin - Princethorpe 
Football - 7 a side U10 F No Dixie Grammar Jun Friday 10 October 25 Chris Vernon -Dixie 
Junior Swimming 

 
U9-U11 M/F Yes Walsall Baths Tuesday  14 October 25  Rachel McCollin - Crescent 

Sarah Dicksee - Dixie 
Hockey U13 & U15 F No King’s High   Friday 17 October 25 Janice Smith - King’s High 
Football U11 M Yes Wyre Forest LC  Monday 3 November 25 TBC Jon Hodgetts - Heathfield Knoll 

7s Rugby U14 & U16 M No Market Bosworth RFC Wednesday 5 November 25 Luke Knight - Twycross 
Gymnastics U7- U11 M/F No Adcote  Thursday 6 November 25 Paula Curtis Cole - Adcote 

Football - 7 a side 
(Max 12 Teams) 

U12 M No LSG Friday 7th November 25 Mike Thurbon - LGS Stoneygate 

Football U9 M No Stratford LC  Tuesday 11 November 25 R Stedeford - Crackley 
Rugby 7’s U15 M No TBC Wednesday 12 November 25 James Swain - Bowbrook 

7s Contact Rugby U10 & U12 M/F U10 
M U12 

No Market Bosworth RFC  Monday 17 November 25 Luke Knight - Twycross 

Age groups U7=Year 2, U8=Year 3, U9=Year 4, U10=Year 5, U11=Year 6,  
U12=Year 7, U13=Year 8, U14=Year 9, U15=Year 10, U16=Year 11, U18=Year 12&13 

 
Midlands Autumn Calendar 2025/26 Booking Link - Click Here  

Booking Form Opens for Midlands Events - Tuesday 3rd June 2025 
Booking Form Closes for Midlands Events - Tuesday 24th June 2025 

 
ISA National Calendar 2025/26 - Click Here  

https://forms.gle/FrXtP4PjPYUb3USz7
https://www.isaschools.org.uk/sport/national-events.html

